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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN BUKHARI

SOHAIL IQBAL 

ZEESHAN LIAQAT 

TANVEER HUSSAIN SAQI 

MUHAMMAD QASIR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD USAMA SHAHZAD 

MUHAMAMD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD ABID 

SAEED ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD YAQOUB 

IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 

SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH

JAVED IQBAL

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAQI

MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD

KAREEM ULLAH

ALLAH WASAYA

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

HAZOOR BAKHSH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

REHMAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

46800051

46800023

46800045

46800121

46800018

46800123

46800198

46800311

46800312

46800282

46800253

M. GARH

LAYYAH

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

M. GARH

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (GREATER THAL CANAL)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

12

13

WAQAR HAIDER 

ASIF ALI 

GHULAM HAIDER

YAQEEN ALI

1

2

46800207

46800068

M. GARH

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
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Merit
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Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (GREATER THAL CANAL)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ALI RAZA KHAN 

SYED NASIR ABBAS KAZMI 

HAMZA MAZHAR 

HAMZA BILAL 

ZEESHAN NAZEER 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD LATIF 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD NATIQ RASUL 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SAEED 

KARAM HUSSAIN KHAN

MAQSOOD SHAH

MAZHAR IQBAL

GHOUS MUHAMMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ  UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

FAIZ RASOOL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

46800101

46800172

46800020

46800021

46800191

46800065

46800265

46800013

46800005

46800064

46800075

46800283

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

JHANG

KHUSHAB

LAYYAH

M. GARH

JHANG

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (GREATER THAL CANAL)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

26

27

28

29

30

31

SAQLAIN MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD SAUD SHOUKAT 

MUHAMMAD EJAZ 

FIAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

RAFIQ AHMAD

HAQ NAWAZ

SHOUKAT ALI

RIAZ AHMAD

RIAZ AHMAD

15

16

17

18

19

20

46800022

46800154

46800035

46800071

46800062

46800148

JHANG

M. GARH

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 
AMEER BAKHSH

1 46800301 M. GARH FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 2 Case # 52G2022

GHULAM RAZA 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUBASHIR AHMAD 

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUNSAB

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

46800151

46800255

46800279

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

BHAKKAR

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status
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11

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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